ZOMERCOMPETITIE 2015 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Naam
J.B. Korten

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

H.M. Kock

H. van der Waal

J. Harmsen
B.H.R. West

G.J. Wopereis
R.R.H. Vredegoor
T. Brugman
E.H.T. Kuster

B.G. Wopereis
M.J. Eskes

R. Rengelink

M. Noteboom

Fr. Bergevoet
J.H.W. Hoebert

A. Wassink

W. Holthausen

D. van der Houwen
B. Kroes

W. Zweers

J. Siemes

J.B. Banning

J. Banning

E.J. Jansen

B.G. van den Brink
G.T. Colenbrander
H. Jansen

Klasse: 1

PI.

Naam

A.J.M. Evers
C.J.A. Polman
A. Aalderink

A. Berendsen
W.F. Cornax

C. Dieker

E.J. Wassink jr.
G.B.M. ter Horst
G.E.J. Jansen
P.K.'s Gravemade
A.M.J. Liebrand
B. Steentjes
W.A.H. Wilbrink
H.J. Bergevoet
F. Egberts

J. Overvliet

E. Fielt

G.W. Maalderink
B. Fredriks

M. Borgonjen

H. Jansen jr.

H. Wassink

W. Gies

H. Geuijen

K. Schepers
G.W.H. Blekkink
H.J. Arfman

Afdeling

S.J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.J.S.

DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

HET GOUDEN O0OG

DIANA
S.1J.S.
PR. BERNHARD

HET GOUDEN OOG

WILDENBORCH
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

DIANA

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG

DIANA
ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.
S.1J.S.
DIANA

Afdeling

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
NIMROD
ZELHEM
NIMROD

DIANA

ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

NIMROD
NIMROD

DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
DIANA

ZELHEM

DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
WILDENBORCH

Score

564 Kamp.
560 Kamp.
559 Kamp.
556 Kamp.
554 Kamp.
552 Kamp.
549 Kamp.
548 Kamp.
546 Kamp.
539

526

524

522

520

519 3840414242 42 44
519 38404142 42 42 43

51341
513 39
512
507 38
507 36
506
505
501
500
496
485
483

Score

514 39 39 42 Kamp.
514 39 39 39 Kamp.
513 Kamp.

512 40 40 41 Kamp.
512 40 40 40 Kamp.
508 Kamp.

506 38 Kamp.

506 34 Kamp.

504 38 Kamp.

504 37 Kamp.

503 Kamp.

495

493

491

490

488 37

488 35

486

485

482 37

482 34

481

480 36

480 33

479

478

476



ZOMERCOMPETITIE 2015 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: 1 (vervolg)

PI.
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)

Naam

H. Fransen

W. Lenderink
F.W. Berns

P. Schoolderman
R. Quee

A.R. van den Biezenbos

J. Sessink

Klasse: 2

22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)

Naam

W.J. Tak

J. Hengevelt
J.M. van Dulmen
R. Wisselink

S. Wassink

H. ter Schegget
G.H. Hagelstein
R.J. Bruijl

A.J. Berendsen
T.C. Oortgiesen
A.W. Berenpas
J. Koskamp

G. Wormgoor

J. Hilferink

R. Kaufmann

J. van Dijk

F.H. Godschalk
G.E.J. Berendsen
W. van Aaken
D.J. Wolsink

R. Willemsen

J. Hoetink

Th. van de Broek
S. Polman

J.W. Keunen
A.H.J. Klein Wentink
J.A. Schekman
M.W. Munsterman
F. Roelofsen
H.J. Teunissen
J. De Bruin

H. Vredegoor
H.E. Rietman
A.J. ten Pas

B. Smits

J. Smeitink

Klasse: 3

Naam

C.M.W. Waenink
J.J. Claver

B. Bocker

E.J. Wullink

M. Bottcher
H.F.M. Veenes
J. Damen

F.A. Koskamp

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

W.S.V.

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NIMROD
DIANA

Afdeling
W.S.V.

ST. HUBERTUS B.

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
ZELHEM
NIMROD
NIMROD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
LINTELO

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

ZELHEM

DIANA

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
DIANA

VIOS

ST. HUBERTUS B.

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
VIOS

VIOS

W.S.V.

VIOS

S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

DIANA

DIANA

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN O0G

WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
LINTELO

Score
473
470
459
458
454
436
386

Score

526 Kamp.
518 Kamp.
488 Kamp.
487 Kamp.
483 Kamp.
481 Kamp.
477 Kamp.
475 Kamp.
469 Kamp.
468 34 Kamp.
468 32 Kamp.
462 Kamp.
460

459

458 31
458 29
457

454

453

451

446 31
446 28
445

444

440

438

437

435

428

425

424

419

417 26
417 25
410

301

Score

534 Kamp.
490 Kamp.
474 Kamp.
469 Kamp.
466 Kamp.
460 Kamp.
453 Kamp.
444 32 Kamp.
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Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

PI.
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)

Naam

Th. Bruins

H.W.T. Berendsen
F.J.G. Gerritsen
W. Reuterink
L.H.W. Wiegerinck
M. Wenting

A.G. Althoff
E.J.B.M. 1Jzereef
B.J.G. Kapper

M. Abbink

A.H.M. Storteler
D.J.A. Somer
W.H.A. Harbers
J.M. Massink

G.J. Aalderink
J.G.M. Bongers
C.H.J. Addink
J.G. Vruggink

R. Wolters

R.A.M. Niesink

M. Sligman

F. Niesink

J.A.H. Drostenborg
A. Leyzer

H.J. Mekking

A. van Dormalen

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

Naam

T.J.W. Lageschaar
E.J. van Beem
M.H. Hulsebos
F.G.H. te Stroet
J.A. Joseph

T. Koster

B. Colenbrander
K. van de Pol
H.A. Kremer

B. Siemes
A.C.F. Schols
R. van Aken

H. Steenhuizen
H.J.H. Scholten
J.C. Braakman
W.A. Meekes
H.J. Vruggink

A. ter Vrugt

H. Kramp

H.J. Berenpas
M.J. van der Werf
F.A.B. van Loon
W.J. Besselink
A.T.A. Rosing
G.H. Kremer
H.A.T. van Beek
G. Wunderink
R. Spexgoor
J.H. te Slaa

Afdeling

DIANA

VIOS

PR. JULIANA
DIANA
WILHELMINA
DIANA

W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD

VIOS

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILHELMINA
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
NW.LEVEN
DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
W.S.V.

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.

DIANA
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

DIANA

W.S.V.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
WILDENBORCH
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

VIOS
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

DIANA

PR. JULIANA

Score

444 31 Kamp.
443 Kamp.
441 Kamp.
439

438

437

436

433

431

430

426

425

421

417

416

414

413

410

408

407

405

380

373

358

348

343

Score

478 Kamp.
451 Kamp.
445 Kamp.
428 28 Kamp.
428 27 Kamp.
425 29 Kamp.
425 24 Kamp.
420 Kamp.
419 32 Kamp.
419 29 Kamp.
418

417

412

411

410

407

393

389

387

379

367

362

347

339

318

311

305

274

240



